KINGSTEIGNTON TOWN COUNCIL

LIST OF PAYMENTS MADE GREATER THAN £500

OR GREATER THAN £500 TO ONE SUPPLIER/ORGANISATION
FOR THE PERIOD 1 TO 31 JANUARY 2023

ALL FIGURES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT WHERE APPLICABLE

COMPWIZ PC SERVICE COVER
TORBAY DISPLAY CHRISTMAS LIGHTING
TDC SALARIES NOVEMBER BALANCE

DECEMBER PART
JANUARY PART

CONTRIBUTION TO COST OF
TOILET MAINTENANCE

FEES RE PROCUREMENT PROCEDURES

581.29

2,592.00

25,225.06

5,769.66

5,769.66

500.00

508.30

40,945.97






