KINGSTEIGNTON TOWN COUNCIL LIST OF PAYMENTS MADE GREATER THAN £500 OR GREATER THAN £500 TO ONE SUPPLIER/ORGANISATION FOR THE PERIOD 1 TO 31 JANUARY 2023

ALL FIGURES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT WHERE APPLICABLE

£

COMPWIZ	PC SERVICE COVER		581.29
TORBAY DISPLAY	CHRISTMAS LIGHTING		2,592.00
TDC	SALARIES	NOVEMBER BALANCE DECEMBER PART JANUARY PART	25,225.06 5,769.66 5,769.66
	CONTRIBUTION TO COST OF TOILET MAINTENANCE		500.00
	FEES RE PROCUREMENT PROCEDURES		508.30

40,945.97